B.E.S.T Academy
Barack and Michelle Obama Academy

Bazoline E. Usher/Collier Heights Elmentary School

Beecher Hills Elementary School
Benteen Elementary School

Bolton Academy

Booker T. Washington High School
Boyd Elementary School

Brandon Elementary School

Brown Middle School

Bunche Middle School
Burgess-Peterson Elementary School
Carver High School

Cascade Elementary School
Cleveland Elementary School
Continental Colony Elementary School

Corretta Scott King Womens' Leadership Academy

Crim High School

Deerwood Academy School
Dobbs Elementary School
Douglass High School

Dunbar Elementary School

Early College High School at Carver
F. L. Stanton Elementary School
Fain Elementary School

Fickett Elementary School

Finch Elementary

Garden Hills Elementary School
Gideons Elementary School
Grady High School

Harper-Archer Elementary School
Harper-Archer Middle School
Heritage Academy Elementary
Humphries Elementary School
Hutchinson Elementary School
Inman Middle School

Jackson Elementary School

John Lewis Invictus Academy
Kimberly Elementary School

King Middle School

Lin Elementary School

Long Middle School

M. A. Jones Elementary School
Maynard H. Jackson, Jr. High School
Mays High School

Michael R. Hollis Innovation Academy
Miles Elementary School
Morningside Elementary School
North Atlanta High School
Parkside Elementary School
Perkerson Elementary School
Peyton Forest Elementary School
Price Middle School

Rivers Elementary School

Scott Elementary School

Coretta Scott King Young Woman's Leadership Facility
Barack & Michelle Obama Academy
Usher Elementary Facility

Bethune Elementary Facility

Benteen Elementary Facility

Bolton Academy Facility

Booker T. Washington High Facility
Boyd Elementary Facility

Brandon Elementary Facility

Brown Middle Facility

New Bunche Middle Facility
Burgess-Peterson Elementary Facility Facility
Carver High Facility

Cascade Elementary Facility ES
Cleveland Avenue Elementary Facility
Continental Colony Elementary Facility
Coretta Scott King Young Woman's Leadership Facility
Crim High Facility

Deerwood Academy Facility

Dobbs Elementary Facility

Douglass High Facility

Dunbar Elementary Facility

Carver High Facility

F. L. Stanton Elementary Facility

Fain Elementary Facility

Fickett Elementary Facility

Finch Elementary Facility

Garden Hills Elementary Facility

Parks Middle Facility

Grady High Facility

Harper-Archer Middle Facility
Harper-Archer Middle Facility
Heritage Academy Elementary
Humphries Elementary Facility
Hutchinson Elementary Facility

Inman Middle Facility

Jackson Elementary Facility

BEST Academy at Benjamin Carson Facility
Kimberly Elementary Facility

King Middle Facility

Lin Elementary Facility

Long Middle Facility

M. A. Jones Elementary Facility
Maynard H. Jackson High Facility

Mays High Facility

Michael R. Hollis Innovation Academy (Old Kennedy MS Facility)

Miles Elementary Facility
Morningside Elementary Facility
North Atlanta High Facility
Parkside Elementary Facility
Perkerson Elementary Facility
Peyton Forest Elementary Facility
Price Middle Facility

E Rivers Elementary Facility

Scott Elementary Facility

PreK 12 / Other
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
High
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Elementary
High
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
PreK 12 / Other
High
Elementary
Elementary
High
Elementary
High
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
High
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
High

High

PreK 12 / Other
Elementary
Elementary
High
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
Elementary

1190 Northwest Dr NW

970 Martin St SE

631 Harwell Rd NW

2257 Bolling Brook Dr SW
200 Cassanova St SE

2268 Adams Dr NW

45 Whitehouse Dr SW

1891 Johnson Rd NW

2741 Howell Mill Rd NW

765 Peeples St SW

1925 Niskey Lake Rd SW

480 Clifton St SE

55 McDonough Blvd SE

2326 Venetian Dr SW

2672 Old Hapeville Rd SW
3181 Hogan Rd SW

1190 Northwest Dr NW

256 Clifton St SE

3070 Fairburn Rd SW

2025 Jonesboro Rd SE

225 Hamilton E. Holmes Drive, SW
500 Whitehall Ter SW

55 McDonough Blvd SE

1625 Martin Luther King Jr Dr NW
101 Hemphill School Rd NW
3935 Rux Rd SW

111 Avon Avenue, S.W.

285 Sheridan Dr NE

897 Welch St SW

929 Charles Allen Dr NE

3399 Collier Dr NW

3399 Collier Dr NW

3500 Villa Cir SE

3029 Humphries Dr SE

650 Cleveland Ave SW

774 Virginia Ave NE

1325 Mount Paran Rd NW
1890 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkwy NW
3090 McMurray Dr SW

545 Hill St SE

586 Candler Park Dr NE

3200 Latona Dr SW

1040 Fair St SW

801 Glenwood Ave SE

3450 Benjamin E Mays Dr SW
225 James P. Brawley Drive, NW
4215 Bakers Ferry Rd SW
1053 E Rock Springs Rd NE
4111 Northside Pkwy NW
685 Mercer St SE

2040 Brewer Blvd SW

301 Peyton Rd SW

1670 Benjamin Weldon Bickers Dr SE
8 Peachtree Battle Ave NW
1752 Hollywood Rd NW

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

. s Zi

30318-4515
30315-1933
30318-5905
30311-2556
30315-4208
30318-1918
30314-2934
30318-4015
30327-1331
30310-2603
30331-6413
30316-1736
30315-2316
30311-3336
30315-8210
30331-2803
30318-4515
30317-2123
30331-5503
30315-6726
30318

30312-2432
30315-2316
30314-2207
30331-1621
30331-5056
30310

30305-3136
30310-2149
30309-4204
30331-1525
30331-1525
30354-2848
30354-2437
30315-7904
30306-3631
30327-3705
30318-4800
30311-4208
30312-3003
30307-1605
30354-2316
30314-3113
30316-1813
30331-1906
30314-4301
30331-4401
30306-3047
30327-3015
30312-3519
30310-5055
30311-2133
30315-5102
30305-4110
30318-3410



SchoolN FacilityN EMHT Add Ci s 2

Slater Elementary School Slater Elementary Facility Elementary 1320 Pryor Rd SW Atlanta GA 30315-2214
Smith Elementary School Smith Elementary Facility Elementary 370 Old Ivy Rd NE Atlanta GA 30342-4546
South Atlanta High School South Atlanta High High 800 Hutchens Rd SE Atlanta GA 30354-2502
Springdale Park Elementary School Springdale Park Elementary School Elementary 1246 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Atlanta GA 30306-4602
Sutton Middle School Sutton Middle (Old North Atlanta High Facility) Middle 2875 Northside Dr NW Atlanta GA 30305-2807
Sylvan Hills Middle School Sylvan Hills Middle School Facility Middle 1461 Sylvan Rd SW Atlanta GA 30310-4124
The John Hope-Charles Walter Hill Elementary Schools Hope Elementary Facility Elementary 112 Boulevard NE Atlanta GA 30312-1610
Therrell High School Therrell High Facility High 3099 Panther Trl SW Atlanta GA 30311-5423
Thomasville Heights Elementary School Thomasville Heights Elementary Facility Elementary 1820 Henry Thomas Dr SE Atlanta GA 30315-5614
Toomer Elementary School Toomer Elementary Facility Elementary 65 Rogers St NE Atlanta GA 30317-1018
Towns Elementary School Towns Elementary Facility Elementary 760 Bolton Rd NW Atlanta GA 30331-1443
Tuskegee Airman Global Academy Tuskegee Airman Global Academy (Old Connally ES Facility) Elementary 1654 S Alvarado Ter SW Atlanta GA 30311-2637
West Manor Elementary School West Manor Elementary Facility Elementary 570 Lynhurst Dr SW Atlanta GA 30311-2204
Woodson Park Academy Woodson Park Academy Facility (Former-Grove Park ES Facility) Elementary 20 Evelyn Way NW Atlanta GA 30318-6418

Young Middle School Young Middle Facility Middle 3116 Benjamin E Mays Dr SW Atlanta GA 30311-2234



